
Reamenajare spatiu verde (teren fotbal)

I.D.: 48006794

Data publicarii	09.07.20	Coduri CPV	45111291-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 14.945,00 RON - 14.945,00 RON

Descriere: Reamenajare teren fotbal LPS - gazon rulou 5 tipuri - $305\text{mp} \times 28,5\text{lei/mp} = 8.692,50\text{ lei}$ - ingrasamant - $50\text{kg} \times 19/\text{kg} = 950\text{ lei}$ - pamant (amestec nisip) - $17\text{mc} \times 56\text{lei/mc} = 952\text{ lei}$ - manopera - $1\text{buc} \times 4.350\text{ lei} = 4.350\text{ lei}$
